DOTE COMUNE AVVISO 1/2021
Socio sanitaria
Cinzia Montoli

Area
Tutor

GRADUATORIA APPROVATA
Nominativo

Chimenti Federico

Dellavedova Pietro Santino

Coladonato Simona

Cimino Ernestina

Gregori Antonio

Terrevazzi Serena

Banes Arahivis

Commissione

Eta
23
29
42
53
58
20
48

Data prot.
10/02/2021
11/02/2021
09/02/2021
02/02/2021
09/02/2021
02/02/2021
03/02/2021

bro e firma

Punti
52.00
51.00
49.00
48.00
48.00
47.00
47.00

Selezionato
Vv

xX X X X X X




